
 

July 2019 
EuropeAid/139819/DH/SER/RS Page 1 of 2 

SERVICE CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

"EU for Serbia – Support for safer products / Strengthening capacities of 
National Quality Infrastructure and Market Surveillance Authorities" 

Republic of Serbia 

 

 
1. Publication reference 

EuropeAid/139819/DH/SER/RS 

2. Publication date of the contract notice 

28/01/2019 

3. Lot number and lot title 

One lot only 

4. Contract number and value 

Contract number: 2019 / 410-605; EUR 1,450,600.00    

5. Date of award of the contract 

20/09/2019 

6. Number of tenders received 

6 (six) 

7. Overall score of chosen tender 

Technical score: 100; Financial score: 86.23; Overall score: 97.25 

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer  

Instituto de la Calidad, S.A. Unipersonal (Quality Institute) (ES) 
in consortium with 

- DT Global IDEV Europe S.L (ES) 
- Laboratorie national de metrologie et d'essais (LNE) (FR) 

 

Ref. Ares(2020)1766389 - 25/03/2020



 

July 2019 
EuropeAid/139819/DH/SER/RS Page 2 of 2 

9. Duration of contract 

24 months 

10. Contracting Authority  

European Union, represented by the European Union Delegation to the Republic of Serbia on behalf        
of and for the account of the government of the Republic of Serbia.           

11. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) N°236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 
laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for 
financing external action and Regulation (EU) No 231/2014 of the European Parliament and of the 
Council of 11 March 2014 establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II). 

12. DAC code 

33120 - Trade facilitation 

Electronically signed on 23/03/2020 17:32 (UTC+01) in accordance with article 4.2 (Validity of electronic documents) of Commission Decision 2004/563


	"EU for Serbia – Support for safer products / Strengthening capacities of National Quality Infrastructure and Market Surveillan
	Republic of Serbia
	1. Publication reference
	EuropeAid/139819/DH/SER/RS
	2. Publication date of the contract notice
	3. Lot number and lot title
	4. Contract number and value
	5. Date of award of the contract
	6. Number of tenders received
	7. Overall score of chosen tender
	8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer
	11. Legal basis

